
Duarte Program Schedule

Encanto Park Wed 2025-09-10 05:30 PM 06:30 PM

Encanto Park Sat 2025-09-13 10:00 AM 11:00 AM

Encanto Park Wed 2025-09-17 05:30 PM 06:30 PM

Encanto Park Sat 2025-09-20 10:00 AM 11:00 AM

Encanto Park Wed 2025-09-24 05:30 PM 06:45 PM

Encanto Park Sat 2025-09-27 10:00 AM 11:00 AM

Beardslee Park Wed 2025-10-01 05:30 PM 06:45 PM

Blaisdell Park Sat 2025-10-04 10:00 AM 12:00 PM

Beardslee Park Wed 2025-10-08 05:30 PM 06:45 PM

Blaisdell Park Sat 2025-10-11 10:00 AM 12:00 PM

Beardslee Park Wed 2025-10-15 05:30 PM 06:45 PM

Blaisdell Park Sat 2025-10-18 10:00 AM 11:00 AM

Beardslee Park Wed 2025-10-22 05:30 PM 06:30 PM

Barnes Park Sat 2025-10-25 10:00 AM 12:00 PM

Beardslee Park Wed 2025-10-29 05:30 PM 06:30 PM

Maxwell Academy - An IB World School Sat 2025-11-01 10:00 AM 12:00 PM

Clinician Signature:

Produced on: 2025-11-14 16:35:42


